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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 15 M/M, 100m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:59.28 125
2. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 2:52.76 41

DSQ Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 2:15.83
SW 7.6

Pioniri

1. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:33.35 260
2. Dragojlovic Dimitrije 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:38.16 224
3. VASIC ALEKSANDAR 96 Srem 1:39.40 216
4. Rajevic Ilija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:39.88 212
5. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 1:40.35 210
6. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 1:41.09 205
7. Bebic Andrija 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.42 203
8. Markovic Nikola 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:44.84 184
9. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:46.03 178

10. Pavlovic Aleksandar 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:52.93 147
11. Vujovic Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 2:11.52 93

Kadeti

1. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.31 341
2. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.74 283
3. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.13 280
4. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 1:38.88 219
5. Skoric Pavle 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:41.41 203
6. Petrovic Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 1:46.76 174
7. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:48.08 168
8. Vujovic Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 2:00.39 121

Apsolutna

1. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.31 341
2. STANISLJEVIC GORAN 88 Srem 1:30.52 285
3. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.74 283
4. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.13 280
5. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:33.35 260
6. Dragojlovic Dimitrije 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:38.16 224
7. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 1:38.88 219
8. VASIC ALEKSANDAR 96 Srem 1:39.40 216
9. Rajevic Ilija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:39.88 212

10. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 1:40.35 210
11. Gajic Dusan 90 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:40.85 206
12. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 1:41.09 205
13. Skoric Pavle 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:41.41 203
14. Bebic Andrija 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.42 203
15. Markovic Nikola 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:44.84 184
16. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:46.03 178
17. Petrovic Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 1:46.76 174
18. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:48.08 168
19. Pavlovic Aleksandar 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:52.93 147
20. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:59.28 125
21. Vujovic Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 2:00.39 121
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 15, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

22. Vujovic Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 2:11.52 93
23. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 2:52.76 41

DSQ Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 2:15.83
SW 7.6

EXH Grbic David 94 Oaza SM 1:42.01 199


